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New Horizons for the 
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ACA Implementation



Total Medicaid 
Enrollment:  
727,360

Total Qualified Health
Plan (QHP) Enrollment:
112,225

Total Covered:
839,585
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Enrollment Report: As of March 17, 2014
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Progress Toward April 1, 2014 Medicaid Expansion Enrollment Target

TOTAL NEW ADULT CLIENTS = 234,901*

Target for April 1, 2014 = 136,220

Percent of Overall Target Met Statewide = 172%
Between October 1, 2013 and March 13, 2014

Percent of goal met
ADULT 

CLIENT COUNT
809

8,312
1,576
171

20,510
8,851
64,892

143
3,176
7,407
25,617
1,931
4,268
975

1,429
2,819
714

1,896
20,179

783
848
344

13,905
2,183

57
1,664
3,159
496

2,110
2,941
2,999
5,729
3,871
264

11,790
2,993
1,595
1,243
252

*178 additional clients do not map to Washington counties.

SOURCE: Washington State Health Care Authority, March 17, 2014.
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State Health Care Innovation Plan
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THREE Core Strategies

SEVEN Essential Building 
Blocks

The STRATEGIES & BUILDING
BLOCKS WORK TOGETHER to 
move innovation forward

A Plan for Better Health & 
Better Care at Lower Cost



State Health Care Innovation Plan

Build healthy communities and people through 
prevention and early mitigation of disease 
throughout the life course

Improve chronic illness care through better 
integration of care and social supports, particularly 
for individuals with physical and behavioral health 
co-morbidities

Drive value-based purchasing across the community, 
starting with the State as “first mover”
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Three Core Strategies



State Health Care Innovation Plan

1. Quality and price transparency 

2. Person and family engagement 

3. Regionalize transformation

4. Create Accountable Communities for Health 
(ACHs)

5. Leverage and align state data

6. Practice transformation support

7. Workforce capacity and flexibility
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Seven Building Blocks



The Innovation Plan’s success depends upon availability and 
readiness of the workforce. We must:

Evolve our workforce capacity & payment structures to meet 
changing demands
Train our workforce for whole-person, team-based care that 
addresses the needs of:

Integrated care (physical and behavioral health) involving the 
whole community 
An aging population
Those with co-morbidities at greatest risk of poor health 
(requiring effective preventive approaches)

Encourage the workforce to focus on: 
Working adaptively and at top of skill level practice
Utilizing technical skills and tools to make the best use of health 
information technology
Preventive education and care
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Washington Workforce Summit

State Health Care Innovation Plan



Moving the Focus 
from Institutions to Communities
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State Health Care Innovation Plan

THE
COMMUNITY

Working together 
to fill whole-

person needs

HOSPITALS Primary 
Care

ELECTRONIC 
HEALTH RECORD

HEALTH 
INFORMATION 

EXCHANGE

PERSONAL 
HEALTH 

RECORDS
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State Health Care Innovation Plan

New Considerations
Providers, purchasers, payers, and 
the community work together:

To connect services & ensure a 
whole-person approach
To identify and solve regional 
health needs
To set directions and make 
decisions

Regional Service Centers provide 
information and training assistance
Community health workers engage 
patients and clients to ensure follow-
through

Health IT training opportunities are created to train IT and 
health professionals to fill the growing need for quality and 
cost data
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Sentinel Employer Network

Workforce 
Training & 
Education 

Coordinating 
Board

Health Care 
Personnel 
Shortage 

Task Force

Modest funding to plan a health care-
focused SENTINEL EMPLOYER NETWORK

Identify
Training & 
Education 

Needs

Data 
Collected & 
Shared with 
Education 

Institutions

Identify
Changing 

Skill 
Needs

GOAL:  Provide 
real-time information 
about current and 
pending changes in 
health care workforce 
demand—critical for 
ACA & related rapid 
changes

Stakeholder 
Engagement
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Roadmap for Health System Transformation
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From planning to implementation…

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Planning
 Washington State Health Care 
Innovation Plan

Development
 Foundational legislation
 Implementation planning input from key 
public/private stakeholders, local 
jurisdictions and tribes
 Detailed implementation strategies and 
action plans developed 

     

     

Execution
 Legislative, regulatory, policy changes
 Federal waivers approved
 Entities, programs and resources deployed

                             ongoing

                ongoing

Evaluation & Monitoring
 Monitor execution and progress on goals 
and proxies of success
 Analyze feedback, lessons learned and 
best practices to identify additional 
opportunities and resolve unintended 
consequences

      



Q & A

State Health Care Innovation Plan

Stay informed via the Innovation Plan 
website: 
http://www.hca.wa.gov/shcip

Share your thoughts and asked to 
stay engaged by emailing the Help 
Desk: simquestions@hca.wa.gov

Dorothy Teeter
dorothy.teeter@hca.wa.gov
(360) 725-1523
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